
St. Ives Dive Team
2016 Schedule of Practices & Meets

*directions to away meets found on website - stivesdiveteam.weebly.com
6 & under .... 4:00 – 4:30 pm Age 10-12 ....... 5:15 – 6:00 pm
Age 7-9 ........ 4:30 – 5:15 pm 13 & older ...... 6:00 – 6:30 pm

Meet arrival times for ALL divers
HOME - arrive @ 4PM; Start Time 5:30   ~  AWAY - arrive @ 4:15PM; Start Time 5:30

Friday, May 6 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Saturday, May 7 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Sunday, May 8                   Mother's Day Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Friday, May 13                       Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Saturday, May 14 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Sunday, May 15             Practice Dive Meet 3:45  Team Photo - CANCELLED on 05.14 - To be rescheduled

4:00-4:45 8 & under practice  
4:45-5:45 9 & older  practice  
6:00 Practice Dive Meet & Pizza Party

Friday, May 20                    Pool Opens Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Saturday, May 21 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Sunday, May 22  Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Monday, May 23 No Practice  - Swim Team Time Trials
Tuesday, May 24       WCE 5th Grade Party (6-8:30) 4:00-4:45 10 & under practice  

4:45-5:30 11 & over practice
Wednesday, May 25         MEET rescheduled to June 13
Friday, May 27 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Monday, May 30                Memorial Day OPEN PRACTICE 5:30-7:30
Tuesday, May 31 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Wednesday, June 1 MEET - AWAY @ Roswell Rec - rescheduled to June 6
Friday, June 3 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group

Monday, June 6         MEET - AWAY @ Roswell Rec
Tuesday, June 7 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Wednesday, June 8 MEET - HOME vs Dunwoody Country Club
Friday, June 10 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Monday, June 13 MEET - HOME vs The Branches
Tuesday, June 14 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Wednesday, June 15 MEET - AWAY @ Windward Lake Club
Friday, June 17 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Monday, June 20 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Tuesday, June 21 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Wednesday, June 22 MEET - HOME vs Atlanta Athletic Club
Friday, June 24 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Saturday, June 25 Practice 4:00-6:30 by age group
Sunday, June 26 GADL Championship at GA Tech, ages 9 and up AND practice 8 

and under 4:00 - 5:00 
Monday, June 27 GADL Championship at GA Tech, ages 8 and under

Wednesday, June 29 End of Season Celebration - see website
 06.03.16

http://stivesdiveteam.weebly.com

